:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6472803

May 19, 2023 - 12:06 (UTC)

In epoch 202,275 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 691260 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,072.00 USD

2 691261 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,072.00 USD

3 691262 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,072.00 USD

4 691263 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,072.00 USD

S 691264 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,072.00 USD

6 691265 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,072.00 USD

7 691266 + 32.000000000 ETH®

58,072.00 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/6472803
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/202275
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/691260
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/691261
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/691262
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/691263
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/691264
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/691265
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/691266
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Validator Id

691267

691268

691269

691270

691271

691272

691273

691274

691275

Validator Id

432906

432907

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,072.00 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
58,072.00 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,072.00 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,072.00 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,072.00 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,072.00 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,072.00 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,072.00 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,072.00 USD

Amount

- 0.012766855 ETH
23.16 USD

- 0.012720356 ETH&
23.08 USD

- 0.012782605 ETH&
23.19 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/691267
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/691268
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/691269
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/691270
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/691271
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/691272
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/691273
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/691274
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/691275
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/432906
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/432907
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/432908
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Validator Id

432909

432910

432911

432913

432914

432916

432917

432919

Amount

- 0.012782050
23.19 USD

- 0.012798133
23.22 USD

- 0.012763831
23.16 USD

- 0.012705087
23.05 USD

- 0.012739021
23.11 USD

- 0.012745886
23.13 USD

- 0.046466361
84.32 USD

- 0.012788452
23.20 USD

- 0.012774891
23.18 USD

- 0.012745308
23.12 USD

- 0.012791596
23.21 USD

- 0.012703578
23.05 USD

- 0.012754367
23.14 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/432909
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/432910
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/432911
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/432912
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/432913
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/432914
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/432915
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/432916
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/432917
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/432918
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/432919
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/432920
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/432921

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 412722 + 0.033874202 ETH®
61.47 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/412722

